
 

 
AIR SCHEDULE (2025-2026) 

8/15/2025 
FIRST RUN AIR      DAY DELAY AIR 

Airdate  Day  Show #  Airdate Day  Show # 
 
9/8/2025  Mon  S3128RX  9/8/2025 Mon  SD3116R 
9/9/2025  Tues  S3120RX  9/9/2025 Tues  SD3128RX 
9/10/2025  Wed  S3130RX  9/10/2025 Wed  SD3120RX 
9/11/2025  Thurs  S3131RX  9/11/2025 Thurs  SD3130RX 
9/12/2025  Fri  S3132RX  9/12/2025 Fri  SD3131RX 
 
 
9/15/2025  Mon  S3133RX  9/15/2025 Mon  SD3132RX 
9/16/2025  Tues  S3150RX  9/16/2025 Tues  SD3133RX 
9/17/2025  Wed  S3013RX  9/17/2025 Wed  SD3150RX 
9/18/2025  Thurs  S3136RX  9/18/2025 Thurs  SD3013RX 
9/19/2025  Fri  S3140RX  9/19/2025 Fri  SD3136RX 
 
 
9/22/2025  Mon  S4001   9/22/2025 Mon  SD3140RX 
9/23/2025  Tues  S4002   9/23/2025 Tues  SD4001R 
9/24/2025  Wed  S4003   9/24/2025 Wed  SD4002R 
9/25/2025  Thurs  S4004   9/25/2025 Thurs  SD4003R 
9/26/2025  Fri  S4005   9/26/2025 Fri  SD4004R 
 
 
9/29/2025  Mon  S4006   9/29/2025 Mon  SD4005R 
9/30/2025  Tues  S4007   9/30/2025 Tues  SD4006R 
10/1/2025  Wed  S4008   10/1/2025 Wed  SD4007R 
10/2/2025  Thurs  S4009   10/2/2025 Thurs  SD4008R 
10/3/2025  Fri  S4010   10/3/2025 Fri  SD4009R 



 
AIR SCHEDULE (2025-2026) 

8/15/2025 
FIRST RUN AIR      DAY DELAY AIR 

Airdate  Day  Show #  Airdate Day  Show # 
 
10/6/2025  Mon  S4011   9/29/2025 Mon  SD4010R 
10/7/2025  Tues  S4012   9/30/2025 Tues  SD4011R 
10/8/2025  Wed  S4013   10/1/2025 Wed  SD4012R 
10/9/2025  Thurs  S4014   10/2/2025 Thurs  SD4013R 
10/10/2025  Fri  S4015   10/3/2025 Fri  SD4014R 
 
 
10/13/2025  Mon  S4016   9/29/2025 Mon  SD4015R 
10/14/2025  Tues  S4017   9/30/2025 Tues  SD4016R 
10/15/2025  Wed  S4018   10/1/2025 Wed  SD4017R 
10/16/2025  Thurs  S4019   10/2/2025 Thurs  SD4018R 
10/17/2025  Fri  S4020   10/3/2025 Fri  SD4019R 
 
 
10/20/2025  Mon  S4021   9/29/2025 Mon  SD4020R 
10/21/2025  Tues  S4022   9/30/2025 Tues  SD4021R 
10/22/2025  Wed  S4023   10/1/2025 Wed  SD4022R 
10/23/2025  Thurs  S4024   10/2/2025 Thurs  SD4023R 
10/24/2025  Fri  S4025   10/3/2025 Fri  SD4024R 
 
 
10/27/2025  Mon  S4026   9/29/2025 Mon  SD4025R 
10/28/2025  Tues  S4027   9/30/2025 Tues  SD4026R 
10/29/2025  Wed  S4028   10/1/2025 Wed  SD4027R 
10/30/2025  Thurs  S4029   10/2/2025 Thurs  SD4028R 
10/31/2025  Fri  S4030   10/3/2025 Fri  SD4029R 
 


